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heatwave

Sample Size: 1697 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th July 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [Lab| ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands /' yo i1 Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1697 | 560 |524]| 95 653 699 | 821 | 876 | 187 | 714 | 404 | 392 | 967 | 730 204 567 367 414 146
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent, if at all, do you think record-
breaking heatwaves like the one the UK has
experienced are to do with climate change?
Climate change is fully responsible 32 22 39 40 42 23 | 31 33 4 32 31 26| 36 27 35 30 32 31 37
Climate change is partly responsible 45 52 44 48 46 49 | 44 46 33 42 48 53| 45 45 42 51 45 41 39
Climate change is not responsible 12 18 8 10 5 20 | 15 10 10 12 14 13 11 14 8 11 13 15 13
Don't know 11 8 9 3 6 8 10 11 14 14 7 8 8 14 15 8 10 13 11
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